)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 20, 2024, 03:48:06 am

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H 5050 (Rat #0400) General Bill, By Rhoad

A BILL TO AMEND ACT 1090 OF 1972, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO BAMBERG-EHRHARDT SCHOOL DISTRICT
ONE AND DENMARK-OLAR SCHOOL DISTRICT TWO OF BAMBERG COUNTY, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT MEMBERS
OF BOARDS OF TRUSTEES OF THESE DISTRICTS MAY PARTICIPATE IN THE SCHOOL DISTRICTS' STAFF
INSURANCE PROGRAM AND RECEIVE FRINGE BENEFITS OFFERED TO SCHOOL DISTRICT EMPLOYEES IN
ADDITION TO RECEIVING THEIR ANNUAL SALARY.

04/15/98
04/16/98
04/16/98
04/17/98
04/21/98
04/23/98
04/23/98
04/24/98
05/21/98
05/27/98
06/02/98

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-11
Read second time HJ-16

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-18
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-33
Read second time

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day

Read third time and enrolled SJ-38

Ratified R 400

Vetoed by Governor

Veto sustained Yeas-51 Nays-9 HJ-59

Page 1 of 1



