May 20, 2024, 03:48:06 am

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H 5050 (Rat #0400) General Bill, By Rhoad

A BILL TO AMEND ACT 1090 OF 1972, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO BAMBERG-EHRHARDT SCHOOL DISTRICT ONE AND DENMARK-OLAR SCHOOL DISTRICT TWO OF BAMBERG COUNTY, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT MEMBERS OF BOARDS OF TRUSTEES OF THESE DISTRICTS MAY PARTICIPATE IN THE SCHOOL DISTRICTS' STAFF INSURANCE PROGRAM AND RECEIVE FRINGE BENEFITS OFFERED TO SCHOOL DISTRICT EMPLOYEES IN ADDITION TO RECEIVING THEIR ANNUAL SALARY.

04/15/98	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-11
04/16/98	House	Read second time HJ-16
04/16/98	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-18
04/17/98	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1
04/21/98	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-33
04/23/98	Senate	Read second time
04/23/98	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day
04/24/98	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-38
05/21/98		Ratified R 400
05/27/98		Vetoed by Governor
06/02/98	House	Veto sustained Yeas-51 Nays-9 HJ-59